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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — July 2016

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews ® o

Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los AIto‘ ®

Club - Main Hall
HOT SAN JOSE DAYS CAR SHOW & DANCE DEMO @ Reid Hillview
FARMERS & FARMERETTES Hoedown @ Fremont — Seastrom & Ensten o
Club - Main Hall
CPSD STARLIGHT PLUS BALL @ CCC- Johnstone & Gracia
PATRIOTIC PARTY NIGHT! — Main Hall

ROADRUNNERS HOEDOWN @ San Mateo
Club - Main Hall - January New Dancers Visitation
RJ CLUB PICNIC @ Stevens Creek County Park, Villa Maria Site

ed July 6:

Sat, Jul 9:
ed, July 13:
Sat, Jul 16:
ed, July 20:
Sat, July 23:
ed, July 27:
Sun, Jul 30:

Fri, Aug 5:
‘Sat, Aug 6:

SAVE THE DATE

DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!
LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond Slab, Benson

Sat, Aug 13: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond Slab, Shore
‘Sat, Aug 20: CASTAWAYS MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN
‘Sat, Aug 27: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond Slab, Osborne
Wed, Aug 31: 5" WEDNESDAY - WE ARE DARK
‘Sat, Sept 10: BOCCE BALL & POTLUCK @ Saint Francis Cabrini Church
Sept 16-18: SCVSDA JUBILEE
Oct 21-23: Harvest Festival — Yuba City
Sat, Jan 14: ROGER'’S 80™ BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN!
. DUTY SCHEDULE
716 Karl 713 Art 7120 Charlotte 7127 Liv
Belser Bruns Billings Braaten
Jackie Sandy Celeste Gaylord
Daemion Bruns Cvach Bradley
Karl Sue Sue Fred
Clark Cremins Cyr Burger
Diana Dave Jed Cheryl
Garrett Cremins Cyr Burger
8/3 Jim 8/10 Gabriel 817 Anna 8/24 Pat
Faltersack Foster Hoegel Kane
Tony Michele Joanne Lola
Fernandes Foster Jones Michael
Kathy Frank Terry Bev
Fernandes Grasso Kelly Kuhar
Sandy Betsy Christi Ed ,
Fletcher Tanner Kelly Rosenberg

August 31 — 5" WEDNESDAY - WE ARE DARK!




